'5 adlemeV/&HlHI( 3 eadlemeV/ &3 o
EX)s Qasrewer CaHmuwbGu® TTE&L. QUTeTETTR &R - LFDF 1 10.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
Lo Qeerensr CarwbCu® TGl CuTsTearTBissTel sy 1 10.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
Lo Qeerensr CarwbCu® TTElsL O r&ESemr 1 8.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
Lo Qearensr CarwbCu® wTis Qeubswdenr 1 12.00/Bunch 10.00/Bunch
Lo Qeerensr CarwibCu( TTEGL LewTeS s Ter 1 7.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
Lo Qeerensr CarwbCu® wTiCsL wpenersdssnr 1 8.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
Lo Qeerensr CarwbCu( wTTEsL &5 E»T 1 8.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
EXYS Qseremer CaHTuwbGu® WTTE&L QFTéHs Lewr 1 10.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
Lo Qearensr CarwbGu® wTies QeurisTwgsTsT 1 8.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
Sewr Qastremesr Garwb@u@® LTTEsL LTS 1 5.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
EX) s Qzerenesr CaHTwbCuU® LTTE&L LHLILSE DT 1 8.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
EX)s Qzerenesr CaHTwbCu® T LefllFFLemr 1 8.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
Sewr Qastremerr CarwbCu@® LTIEsL LFemsV 1 8.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
EX)s Qzerenesr CaHTwbCU® LTTEEL WHHIeNS 1 10.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
FMDLIGD LyFeust] Qastremesr GarwbCu@® TiEsL CevTdsassv 1 20.00/Kg 10.00/kg
FMDLIGD LyFeust] Qzerenesr CaHTwbCuU® LTTE&L &HevliL (3)sesrid 1 10.00/Kg
®erid GFrersdli Qe stremesr CarwibCu@® TiElsL CevTdsassv 1 30.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
FemL Qe stremesr CGarwibCu@® riElsL CevTdassv 1 30.00/Kg 14.00/kg
QeueiTenL_&& Tl Qzerenesr CaHmwbCu® TTE&L &HevliL ()b 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/kg
UTSHSTUI Qestremesr CarwbCu@® Tl CevTdsassy 1 30.00/Kg 26.00/kg
LTSS Qesirenesr GarwbGu(® TTElsL SevliL @)erd 1 30.00/Kg 25.00/kg
FEOTHSTIUI Qestremest CarwbCu@® Tl CevTdsassv 1 25.00/kg 20.00/kg
FEDTHSTIUI Qesirenesr GarwbGu® TTElsL SevliL @)erd 1 20.00/Kg 14.00/kg
&5SMNSSHTII Qasiremest CarwibCu@® riGsL suifl 1 20.00/Kg 8.00/Kg
&5SMNSSHTI Qesirener GarwbCu® wTi6lsL 14e8asT 1 20.00/Kg 7.00/Kg
&5SMNSSHTII Qesirenesr CarwbGu® wTTGlsL (psr 1 20.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
&5SMNSEHTII Qestremest CarwbCu(® LTIEsL LFems 1 20.00/Kg 18.00/Kg
&5SMNSEHTII CQesirener CarwbCu® TGS @il 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
HEVTSHTUI CQesrener CarwbCu® WTT6lsL o mmrevr 1 30.00/kg 15.00-18.00/kg
&5SMNSEHTII Qasitemest CarwbGu@® LTTElsL GaisTener 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
oo &C8srar Qesirener CarwbGu® wrTGlsL ClLimkigespT 20.00/Kg 8.00/Kg
oo &C8srar Qesrener CarwbCu® wTT6lsL sari’ 14 Feuliy 1 30.00/kg 25.00/kg

GenL Lhensmil Qgstrenenr CHEMULDCUE LOT L&HE 1 35.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
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Oesirenest GarwbGu® wriGlsL wEhsar,Haliy
Czerenesr CoHmuwbGu® TiGlEL 2o’ 1g

Oesirenest GarwbGu wriGls CLBkigesni
Qaeremesr CHmuwbCu LTTGHL Cevrdgsy
Qaeremesr GHmuwbCu® LTTGHL Cevrdgsy
Czerenesr CoHmuwbGu® WTi6lEL FHLensv
Qaeremesr GHmuwbCu® LTTEHL Cevrdgs)
QesiTemesr GamwbGu) TGS Sl @)erid
Qastremesr Garwb@u(® TiElsL GevTddsv
Qastremesr Garwb@u@® TiElsL GevTddssv

Qe stremesr Garwb@u@® TiElsl GevTddssv
Qastremesr Garwb@u@® TiElsL GevTdassv
Qastremesr Garwb@u(® TiElsL GevTdassv
Gesirenest GarwbCu® wriGlsL CLskigespi

Qe stremesr CarwibCu(® wriGs Csred

Qastremerr Carwib@u@ LTirEsL Glusu
QFerenesr CaHTwbCuU@® LTTESHL UL GFy
Q&stremesr Carwib@u@® LTI L L 6T
QFerenesr CaHmuwibCu® TiblsL Fevib

Qzsrenesr CaHTuwbCu® TTGlEL (HLomest)

Qe stremesr CarwibCu@® TiElesL CevTdassv
Qzsrenesr CamuwbGu® TiGlEL GLsvevTm] - W&TTTELY TT
Qzerenesr CaHmuwibCu® TTelsL 9 hHTmT
Qzerenesr CaHTwbCu® wrTelsL Anlw - Qeumkisrwid
Qastremesr CarwbCu@® Tl CevTdsassv
Qastremesr GarwibCu@® TiElsL CevTdsassv
Qzerenesr CaumuwbCu® TT%HL S drT
Qzerenesr Casmuwib@Gu® TiGlEL amraFsst
Qastremesr CarwibCu@® TiEsL CevTsssv-ClausTenar
Czsrenesr CaHTwbCU® wTi6lEL Gevrdasv-FleauliL
Czsrenesr CaHmuwbCuU® TT6lEL HevliL) (B)esrid
Qasarener CamwbCu@® TT6lsL Gevrdsss)
Czsrenesr CaHmuwbCuU® Ti6lEL HevliL) (B)esrid

Qaeremer CamwbCu@® TT6ls Gevrdsss)

P RPRRPRPRPRPRPRPORPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRRRPRREPRPRRPRRERPRRRREREPREREERERELPRLPRLSPR

60.00/kg
40.00/kg
30.00/kg

20.00/Kg
50.00/kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
50.00/kg
80.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/kg
55.00/Kg
70.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
40.00/kg

40.00/kg

35.00/kg

30.00/Kg
40.00/kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

50.00/Kg
28.00/kg

280.00/Bag/6 Pieces
12.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
25.00/kg
65.00/kg
50.00-60.00/kg
22.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
45.00/kg
50.00/kg
60.00/kg
160.00/Kg
10.00/Kg

12.00/kg
22.00-24.00/kg
19.00/Kg
23.00/kg
30.00/Kg
120.00/kg
18.00/Kg
19.00-21.00/kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
15.00/kg
16.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
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QesiTenest GarwbGu TGl wg eaTusTeafl - 618
GFsiremesr Gamwib@u® wriGsL wgerusiTef-local
Czerenesr CaHmuwbCu@® riblsl yslwg
Czerenesr CaHTwbCuU® WTTEEL Le»LWg
QFstremesr GarwbCu(® rieleL

Qaeremesr GHmuwbCu® TTGHL Feorm
Qeeremesr GHmuwbCu® TTE%L GursTarTsd
Qeeremesr GHmuwbCu@® TTGsHL Cevmrdgs)
Czerenesr CaHmwbCu® wri6lsL Gluflwg)
Gzerener CaHTwbCu® rT6lsL Guflwg)
Czerenesr CaHmuwbGu® Ti6lEL Gomhgesr
GFerenesr CaHmuwbGu® riGlsEL

Qzerenesr CaHTuwbCu® riGlEL

Qzerenesr CaHmuwbGu® riGlsL

Qastremesr Carwib@u(® wri@sL Ll L i Ferer
Qastremesr Garwib@u@® LrilesL

Qastremesr Garwib@u@® LrielesL

Qgsttenenr CHEMUDGUE LIRS

Q& stremesr Carwib@u@® LrielesL

Q&stremesr Carwib@u@® LrilesL

Qe stremesr Carwib@u@® rillesLl Carermed 1
Qestremesr CarwiCu@® wrillesl CFrermed 2
Q&stremesr CarwibCu@® riGlesL

Qastremesr CarwibCu@® TiElsL CevTdsassv
Qgsttenenr CHEMUDGUE LIRS
Q&stremest CarwibGu@ LriGlesL

Qastremest CarwibGu@ LriGlesL

Qastremesr CarwbCu@® TiElsL CevTdsassv
Qasiremesr CarwibGu@® LrilsL

Qasaremer CamwbCu@® wrT6lsl Ferr
Qasremer CamwbCu@® wrir6lsLl Fsved CIrl OL_edldwev
Qaeremer CarwbCu@® wri6lsL Fbsvor
Czsrenesr CammuibGu® riGlEL LT

Czsremesr CaxmuwbCu® wriblsl revgmefl

P RPRRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRRPRRPREPRPRRPRRERPRRPRREEREPREREERERELRLPRLSPR

15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg

4000.00/60Kg

50.00/6Feet
10.00/Piece

50.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

80.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/kg
40.00/Kg

7.00/Piece

200.00/Kg

5.00/Piece

11.30/Kg
11.30/Kg
4200.00/Bag/60kg

70.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
15.00/Piece
43.00/kg
30.00/6Feet
8.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
40.00/Kg
200.00-300.00/50Bunch
100.00-150.00/50Bunch
100.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
14.00/kg
25.00/Kg
18.00/kg
25.00/Kg
75.00/kg
70.00/kg
20.00/Kg
1400.00/Bag
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
45.00/kg
2600.00/25Kg
2700.00/20Kg

20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
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Oesitenest GamwbGu(p) wTi6lsL ClFsisurenip
Czerenesr CaHmuwbCu® rielEL &HL,TeusTaf]
Qaeremesr CHmuwbCu@® TGl syevrd]
Qaesremesr GHmuwbCu® TTGSHL LisTel T
Q&ettemenr GaMULGUE Lo derv
Qesirenest GarwbGu® wriGls wbGur
Qaeremesr GHmuwbCu® LTTEHL Cevrdgs)
Czerenesr CaHmwbCu® wri6lsL Gluflwig)
Qzerenesr CaHmwbCu® wrT6lsL Anlwg
Qesirenest GarwbCu® wriGls @ bGuriL
Oesirenest GarwbCu wriGlsL BrdhLyT
Qastremesr Carw@u@® rielsL LkiseTUsTaf]
Qesirenesr GarwbGu) wTiGlsL (HLomesf]
QFerenesr CaHTuwb@u® TTGEL sVTBITT
Qastremesr Carwib@u(® TiEsL wWeBsTeur
Qzerenesr CaHTwbCuU® wTT6lsL &Gswani
Qastremesr Garwb@u@® TiElsl CevTdsassv
Qe stremesr Carwb@u@® TiElsL CevTdassv
Qzerener CaHTwbCuU® wTTelsL Anlwg)
Qzerenesr CaHTwbCu® rielsL Gufwg)
Qzerenesr CaHmuwibCu® LTiGlEL &rLed
Qzerenesr CaHTwbCuU® wTTElEL &Cemres
Q&stremesr CarwibCu@® riGlesL

Qastremesr CarwibCu@® TiElsL CevTdsassv
Qastremesr CarwbCu@® Tl CevTdsassv
Qastremest Carwib@u@® TiEsL GrrusvLT
Qzerenesr Caumuib@Gu® wriblsL Cnhbslresr
Qzerenssr CaHTwbCuU® TTEHL N6V euTenLp
Qastremesr CarwbCu(® LTS LFemns
Qasremer CaHmwbCu@® riGlsL

Qasremer CaHmwbCu@® TiGlsL

Qasremer CaHmwbCu@® LTiGlsL

Qaeremer CamwbCu@® riGlesL

Qasremer CamwbCu@® riGlesL

P RPRRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRRPRRPREPRPRRPRRERPRRPRREEREPREREERERELRLPRLSPR

8.00/Piece
4.00/Piece

3.00/Piece
1.00/Piece

50.00/kg

40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

4.00/Piece

40.00-45.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
150.00/4kg
200.00/5Kg
700.00/10Kg
30.00-40.00/Kg
1.00/Piece
0.50/Piece
1050.00/10kg
100.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/kg
20.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
15.00/kg
50.00/kg
50.00/kg
1000.00/10 Kg
400.00/10kg
40.00/Kg
15.00-16.00/kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
22.00/kg
40.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
2500.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
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QFstremesr Garwib@u() TielsL
QFstremesr Garwib@u() riGleL
Czerenesr CoHmuwbGu® TiGlEL 2o’ 1g
QFstremesr Garwib@u() LriGleL
QFstremesr GarwbCu(® rieleL
Qaeremesr GHmuwbCu® LTTGHL Cevrdgsy
Qaeremesr GHmuwbCu® LTTEHL Cevrdgs)
Czerenesr CaHmwbCu® wrTelsl Fsiiy
Qzerenesr CaHmuwbGu® riGlsL
Czerenesr CaHmuwib@u® TiGlEL wEhFeT
Qastremesr CarwbCu@® rielsL GausTener
Qastremesr Garwb@u@® TiElsL GevTdassv
Qastremesr Garwb@u(® TiElsL GevTdassv
Qastremesr Garwi@u@® rielsL GausTener
Qastremesr Garwb@u@® TiElsL GevTdassv
Qestremesr Garwib@u@® TiElsL GevTdassv
Qastremesr Carwb@u@® LTiEsL GlL_sved
Qe stremesr Carwb@u@® TiElsL CevTdassv
Qe stremesr Carwb@u@® TiElsL CevTdassv
Qe stremesr Carwib@u@® TiEsL GevTdsdssv
Qzerenesr CoHmuibGu® TiGl&L wEhFer
QFerenesr CaHTwbCuU® LTTEHL B TrEhHs
QFerener CaHmuwibGu® riblsL feuliy
Qastremesr CarwiCu@® LTielsL GausTener
Q&stremesr Carwb@u@® rilesL
Qzerenesr CaHTuwbCu® LTTGlEHL GlLBIgSean T
Qzerenesr CaHmuwb@Gu® LTTGlEL 2ol iq
Qasiremesr Carwib@u@® LriGlesL
Qasiremesr CarwibGu@® LrilsL
Csrenesr CaHmuibGuU® ri6lsL GClLIBigkesn T
Czsremesr CaHmuwbCuU® Ti6lEL 2o’ 1q
Qasremer CaHmwbCu@® LTiGlsL
Czsremesr CaHmuib@u® TiGlEsL wEhFer

Qasremer CamwbCu@® riGlesL

P RPRRPRPRPRPRPRPORPRRPRRPRPRPRPRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRRERPRPRRPNRPPRPERERERELRLPRLSPR

60.00/kg

150.00/kg
150.00/kg

400.00/Kg

850.00/30Pieces
1000.00/10Kg
300.00/Kg
80.00/250g
15.00-20.00/Kg

30.00-50.00/Kg
14.00/kg
70.00/Kg

100.00/Kg
100.00-120.00/kg

60.00/Kg
400.00/kg
300.00/kg
2.50/Piece
50.00/Kg
100.00/kg
60.00/Kg
60.00/kg
100.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Piece
25.00/Piece
40.00/Bunch
40.00/Bunch
100.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
120.00/Bunch
200.00/Kg
40.00/Bunch



Germig Suimevsw Czsrenesr CaHTwbGu® wrTelsL Fsiiy 1 - 150.00/Stem
germig Guimevsiv Czsrenesr CoHmuwbGu® riblsL GlausTener 1 - 180.00/Stem

G mevL_esTrme Qasitemes GarwibGu@® riGlsL 1 - 30.00/Bunch
TSI OFsiremesr CamuwbGu® riGlaL 1 - 300.00-350.00/Bunch
wif&Q&ETYHS OFsiremesr CamuwibGu(® riGlasL 1 7.00/Bunch 3.00/Bunch
(e OFsiremesr CamuwibGu® riGlaL 1 7.00/Bunch 3.00/Bunch
Slomd Qesrener CarwbCu® wriGlsl Ceurdssy 1 - 50.00/Kg
aflsveuid Qaeremesr CaHmuibGu@® wTiElsL Gevrdsgev 1 - 80.00/Kg
Qeummlemev Czerenesr CaHmuwbGu@® TiblsL CevTdhgev 1 30.00/80Leaves
L& Qeeremesr CaxmuwbGu@® wTiElsL Gevrdssev 1 - 150.00/kg
Grmregm Qstremesr Gamwib@u( TiEsL L L 6T 1 - 50.00/Kg
Grmegm Qeerensr CarwbCu( WTTESL fps &GS 1 100.00/kg
Grreggr QFsremesr CamwibCu(® LITEGL L Far 1 - 80.00/Bunch
Grreggr QFsremesr Gamwin@u® wriGlsL LsTef T 1 - 40.00/100Flowers
Grmeom Qeerensr CarwbGu® wriGes Gy 1 - 40.00/100Flowers
Grmrggm Qastremesr Carwib@u(® LTiEsL >CLeTL T 1 - 60.00-80.00/Kg
Grmregm QFerenesr CaHmuibGu® riGlsL epLl 1 - 60.00-80.00/Kg
Grmrggm Qastremesr Garwb@u( LTTE&sL svL_TiT 1 - 60.00-80.00/Kg
Grmrgom Qastremerr Carwb@u@® TiElsL sTev@svr 1 - 60.00-80.00/Kg
STLPLDLY Qzerenesr CaHTwbCu® rielsL Gufwg) 1 - 150.00/Kg
6016060 Qzerenesr CaHTwbCuU® TT6lEL eiflwesrL 60 1 - 500.00/Bunch
a9l6060 Qastremesr CarwibCu@® TiElsL CevTdsassv 1 - 300.00/Bunch
Q&FewTLISID Qastremesr CarwibCu@® TiElsL CevTdassv 1 - 2.00/Piece
G Licsm Qastremesr CarwibCu@® TiElsL CevTdsassv 1 - 60.00/Kg

GuTL. OpodLs LITFenL_61 QFerenesr CaHmuwb@Gu® LriGlsEL 1 - 20.00/Piece
TVSS T Q&stremest CarwibGu@ LriGlesL 1 - 650.00/Kg

Ul e Qastremest CarwibGu@ LriGlesL 1 150.00/Kg
#rmiby Qasiremesr Carwib@u@® LriGlesL 1 - 950.00/Kg

Q&1 % L06V60] Qzerener CaHmuwbGu® TGl 1 - 95.00/Kg
Gamiby Qasremer CaHmwbCu@® riGlsL 1 200.00/Kg
Gleurbg witb Czsremesr CaHmuwbGu® wriGlsL 1 200.00/Kg
EI0IGS Qasiremest CarwibGu@® LrilsL 1 300.00/Kg
urenL (3)emev Qesirener CarwbCu® wriGs Cuflwg, 1 2.00/Piece
DTHESTI Qesirenesr GarwbGu wTiGlsL 1 10.00/Piece
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QFstremesr Garwib@u() TielsL
QFstremesr Garwib@u() riGleL
QFstremesr Garwb@u() TielsL
QFstremesr Garwib@u() LriGleL
QFstremesr GarwbCu(® rieleL

I =Y

430.00/Kg
80.00/kg

100.00/kg
450.00/kg
480.00/kg



